Honors Biology Student Agenda: 3/11/20-4/3/20

[bookmark: _GoBack]****Expectations: You are working on Biology work in class.  You are not eating in class. You are not on your phone unless it is for Biology class approved by substitute.

Wednesday-3/11/20- Unit 4 Test
Thursday- 3/12/20- Amoeba sisters Mitosis video, Cell cycle/Mitosis notes, Exercise 2 , Exercise 1 (HW)
Friday-3/13/20- Mitosis packet, Amoeba sister questions
Monday- 3/16/20- Mitosis posters- due by beginning of class on 3/17/20, Mitosis flowchart (HW)
Tuesday- 3/17/20- email Mrs. Korty a pic of your poster w/ name(s) on them, Exercise 3, Cancer videos/Qs
Wednesday- 3/18/20- Amoeba sisters Meiosis video, Meiosis notes, watch Meiosis square dance, Exercise 5, Mitosis/Meiosis comparison foldable, amoeba sisters Meiosis Qs (HW)
Thursday- 3/19/20- Mitosis/Meiosis comparison checklist, Prokaryote reproduction notes, study guide
Friday- 3/20/20- Unit 5 Test, make sure unit 5 work is completed for unit 5 folder check on Monday
Monday- 3/23/20- Benchmark #2, make sure all unit 5 work is completed, turn in unit 5 folder into crate
Tuesday- 3/24/20- Human Genome project video, Biotechnology notes, gene therapy sheet, Ethical issues class discussion
Wednesday- 3/25/20- Finish class discussion, Nova ethical scenario Qs, GMO video, finish notes on GMOs and genetic engineering
Thursday- 3/26/20- Gel electrophoresis virtual lab, forensic videos & Qs, DNA fingerprinting analysis- Megabucks, Case of the bloody knife, Mix up at the hospital (HW)
Friday- 3/27/20- Teacher Workday
Monday- 3/30/20- Bacterial transformation video, bacterial transformation graphic organizer notes/modeling, transformation/word splash Qs
Tuesday- 3/31/20- Stem cells video, stem cells webquest, study guide
Wednesday- 4/1/20- Cloning webquest, study guide
Thursday- 4/2/20- Apex tutorials, study guide
Friday- 4/3/20- Gateway Education field trip

****If you need assistance you can ask Ms. Flemming (CF) next door or Ms. Holt (science teacher), or email me at KortyL@gcsnc.com
